

BID FOR CONSTRUCTION		INVITATION TO BID NO.			
Spring Creek Road Sidewalk					
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	APPROX QTY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>					
000-0002	ADA RAMPS	EA	3	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
150-1000	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
163-0550	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP	EA	2	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE TYPE C	LF	100	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00
210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
441-0104	CONC SIDEWALK, 4 IN	SY	262	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,480.00
441-0106	CONC SIDEWALK, 6 IN	SY	20	\$ 42.00	\$ 840.00
441-4030	CONC VALLEY GUTTER, 8 IN	SY	78	\$ 42.00	\$ 3,276.00
441-5004	CONCRETE HEADER CURB, 10 IN, TP 4	LF	200	\$ 14.00	\$ 2,800.00
515-2015	GALV STEEL PIPE HANDRAIL - 36 IN HIGH	LF	30	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00
611-5551	RESET SIGN	EA	4	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
636-1036	HIGHWAY SIGNS, TP1 MATL, REFL SHEETING, TP 11	SF	6.3	\$ 70.00	\$ 437.50
653-1704	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	15	\$ 8.00	\$ 120.00
653-1804	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE	LF	370	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,480.00
670-9730	RELOCATE EXISTING WATER METER, INCLUDING BOX	EA	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
700-9300	SOD	SY	260	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,820.00
610-0340	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB, ALL SIZES	LF	180	\$ 5.00	\$ 900.00
	<b>REMOVAL OF TREE &amp; LIMBS</b>	LS	1	7,370.00	\$ 7,370.00
	ADDITIONAL (4) TREES REMOVAL				
		<b>SUB-TOTAL ROADWAY COST</b>			<b>\$ 54,473.50</b>
	WORK ALLOWANCE	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
		<b>CONSTRUCTION TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 57,473.50</b>

DAF Concrete, Inc.  
 9160 Turner Road  
 Jonesboro, GA, 30236  
 (770) 629-4036

3/4/2024

- 42,063.50 (PO # 1366025)  
 \$ 15,000.00 amount requested